
2020 CDHJC Approved Horse Shows (Show year Dec 1, 2019 - Nov 30, 2020)
Show Location Show Dates Show Rating Website

Skidmore College Saratoga Springs, NY Sun Mar 8 C
Saratoga Special II Saratoga Springs, NY Wed July 8 - Sun July 12 C www.saratogahorseshows.com

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun July 19 C

Ridge Brook Argyle, NY Sun July 26 C www.ridgebrookfarms.com

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Aug 9 C
Saratoga Summer Saratoga Springs, NY Wed Aug 12- Sat Aug 15 C www.saratogahorseshows.com

Ridge Brook @ White Hollow Stillwater, NY Sun Aug 16 C www.ridgebrookfarms.com

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Aug 23 C
HITS 7 Saugerties, NY Wed Aug 26 – Sun Aug 30 C www.hitsshows.com

Ridge Brook Argyle, NY Sun Sep 20 C www.ridgebrookfarms.com

Dutch Manor Guilderland, NY Sun Sep 27 C

Winter Glen Guilderland, NY Sun Oct 4 C

Ridge Brook @ White Hollow Stillwater, NY Sun Oct 11 C www.ridgebrookfarms.com


